
 

 
 

SECOND TERMINAL EXAMINATION 2023-24 

TIME TABLE 

 
DATE DAY CLASS 1 CLASS 2 CLASS 3 

20.02.24 Tuesday Writing / Dictation Reading / Recitation Writing / Dictation 

21.02.24 Wednesday Reading / Recitation General Knowledge 
General 

Knowledge 

22.02.24 Thursday General Knowledge Writing/Dictation 

Listening and 

Speaking Skills / 

Supw 

23.02.24 Friday Art SUPW Art 

24.02.24 Saturday Holiday Holiday Holiday 

25.02.24 Sunday - - - 

26.02.24 Monday Value Education Value Education Value Education 

27.02.24 Tuesday English Literature English Language English Language 

28.02.24 Wednesday Hindi Computer Studies Social Studies 

29.02.24 Thursday 
Environmental 

Studies 
English Literature Hindi 

01.03.24 Friday Mathematics 
Environmental 

Studies 
Science 

02.03.24 Saturday English Language Hindi Computer Studies 

03.03.24 Sunday - - - 

04.03.24 Monday Computer Studies Mathematics Mathematics 

05.03.24 Tuesday SUPW Art English Literature 

 
 

*Report Card - (For Classes 1 to 9 & 11)  -  23-03-2024 (Saturday) 

*New Session begins    - 03-04-2024 (Wednesday)  

 
 
 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 
 

SECOND TERMINAL EXAMINATION 2023-24 

TIME TABLE 
 

DATE DAY CLASS 4 CLASS 5 CLASS 6 CLASS 7 CLASS 8 

20.02.24 Tuesday Listening Skills Listening Skills 

Listening 

Skills / 

Sanskrit 

Listening 

Skills / 

Sanskrit 

Listening 

Skills / 

Sanskrit 

21.02.24 Wednesday G.K. / Art G.K. / Art G.K. / Art G.K. / Art G.K. / Art 

22.02.24 Thursday SUPW SUPW SUPW / FL SUPW/FL 
SUPW / 

FL 

23.02.24 Friday V.Ed / Catechism V.Ed / Catechism 
V.Ed / 

Catechism 

V.Ed / 

Catechism 

V.Ed / 

Catechism 

24.02.24 Saturday Holiday Holiday Holiday Holiday Holiday 

25.02.24 Sunday - - - - - 

26.02.24 Monday Social Studies Science 
English 

Literature 

Hist. / 

Civics 
Maths 

27.02.24 Tuesday 
English 

Language 
Writing/Dictation 

Computer 

Studies 

English 

Language 

English 

Literature 

28.02.24 Wednesday 
Computer 

Studies 
Hindi Biology Chemistry 

Hist. / 

Civics 

29.02.24 Thursday Hindi 
English 

Language 
Chemistry Geography Hindi 

01.03.24 Friday Science 
Computer 

Studies 
Hindi Maths Chemistry 

02.03.24 Saturday 
Writing / 

Dictation 

English 

Literature 

English 

Language 

English 

Literature 

Computer 

Studies 

03.03.24 Sunday - - - - - 

04.03.24 Monday Maths Social Studies Maths Physics Biology 

05.03.24 Tuesday 
English 

Literature 
Maths Physics Hindi Geography 

06.03.24 Wednesday - - Hist. / Civics Biology Physics 

07.03.24 Thursday - - Geography 
Computer 

Studies 

English 

Language 

 

 

*Report Card - (For Classes 1 to 9 & 11)  -  23-03-2024 (Saturday) 

*New Session begins    - 03-04-2024 (Wednesday)  

 
 
 



 

 
 

 

SECOND TERMINAL EXAMINATION 2023-24 

TIME TABLE 

 

DATE DAY CLASS 9 CLASS 11 

20.02.24 Tuesday Listening Skills Listening Skills 

21.02.24 Wednesday ART – 2 ART - 5 

22.02.24 Thursday SUPW / FL SUPW 

23.02.24 Friday V.Ed / Catechism V.Ed / Catechism 

24.02.24 Saturday Holiday Holiday 

25.02.24 Sunday - - 

26.02.24 Monday English Literature English Literature 

27.02.24 Tuesday Physics Chemistry/Economics 

28.02.24 Wednesday Chemistry ART - 2 

29.02.24 Thursday Geography Physics/History 

01.03.24 Friday 

Comm. Appl / Comp. Appl. 

/ P.Ed./ART-1 / Fashion 

Designing 

Psychology / Commerce / 

Biology 

02.03.24 Saturday Hindi Hindi 

03.03.24 Sunday - - 

04.03.24 Monday Mathematics Mathematics 

05.03.24 Tuesday Hist./Civics Accounts 

06.03.24 Wednesday Biology English Language 

07.03.24 Thursday English Language 

P.Ed. / Legal Studies / 

Comp. Science / Fashion 

Designing / ART - 4 

 

 

*Report Card - (For Classes 1 to 9 & 11)  -  23-03-2024 (Saturday) 

*New Session begins    - 03-04-2024 (Wednesday 

 

 


